Number of Students placed in
Industries/Hospitals/Government sector through on/off
campus recruitment or opted for entrepreneurship/ higher
studies in A.Y. 2016-17

Total Number of Final Year Students 48
Number of Students placed in Industries/Hospitals/Government sector through 16
on/off campus recruitment or opted for entrepreneurship
Number of students admitted to higher studies with valid scores in various 30
qualifying exams
95.80 %

% Placement:

Number of Students placed in Industries/Hospitals/Government
sector through on/off campus recruitment or opted for
entrepreneurship in A.Y. 2016-17

1  Bagadia 1 Ipca Laboratories Ltd., Trainee 158000

Nikita Athal, Dadra & Nagar
Haveli

2 Ghadiali 10 Micro Labs Ltd., Trainee 211218
Anuj Bengaluru, Karnataka

3  Mahajan 17 Sciformix Technologies Officer 145992
Swati Pvt. Ltd., Pune

4 Jadhav Mihir 12 Sovereign pharma pvt Itd , Assistant 270000

Daman Officer



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Paltankar
Akash

Patil
Sudarshan

Rawal Girish

Shrivastav
Ranu

Yadav
Dinesh

Chaudhari
Ranjanben

Chaudhari
Sajjanprakash

Deraiya Basit

Dhindha
Prakash

Shah Alay

Devashi
Kailas

Purohit
Laxman

21 Ipca Laboratories Ltd.,
Athal, Dadra & Nagar

Haveli

28 Ipca Laboratories Ltd.,
Athal, Dadra & Nagar
Haveli

33 USV Pvt. Ltd., Daman

38 Meril life science Pvt Ltd.,
Vapi

46 USV Pvt. Ltd., Daman

2 Ami medical &surgical
store

3 Royal Chemists Druggists
& General Store, Mumbai

6 Primary Health Center,
Palitana,Gujarat

8 Shalby Multispecialty
Hospital

37 Novacure pharmaceuticals

7 Bombay electrical &

hardware store

31 Photography

Average Pay Package

Assistant
Chemist

Assistant
Chemist

Trainee

Officer

Officer

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Entrepreneur

Entrepreneur

Entrepreneur

158000

158000

139524

144000

144000

180000

168000

170612



List of students admitted to Higher Studies (2016-2017)

1 Choudhary 4 SSR College of Pharmacy, Private
Jayshriben Silvassa
2 Choudhary 5 B. K. Mody College of Government
Jyotishna Pharmacy, Rajkot, Gujarat
3 Gadre Tejashri 9 Indira College of Pharmacy, Private
Vilas Pune, Maharashtra
4 Jadhav Komal 11 SSR College of Pharmacy, Private
Bhaskar Silvassa
5 Jadhav Pradnya 13 SSR College of Pharmacy, Private
Gopal Silvassa
6 Jiwani Munaf 15 SSR College of Pharmacy, Private
Zulfikar Silvassa
7 Khan Simran 16 SSR College of Pharmacy, Private
Vasim Silvassa
8 Memon Karishma 19 SSR College of Pharmacy, Private
Rafiq Silvassa
9 Noorani Zohra J 20 Bombay College of Premier
Pharmacy , Mumbai,
Mahharshtra
10 Patel Divyanka 22 SSR College of Pharmacy, Private
Sanjaybhai Silvassa
11 Patel Hiral Ramu 23 SSR College of Pharmacy, Private
Silvassa
12 Patel Priyanshi 24 SSR College of Pharmacy, Private
Rajesh Silvassa
13 Patel Tejaswani 25 SSR College of Pharmacy, Private
Ganesh Silvassa




14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Pathak Harsh
Bhadresh

Patil Kajal
Bhaskar

Prajapati Jinal
Narendra

Puri Shubrika
Deepak

Rathod
Sangitakumari

Rohit Mehul
kumar

Sahare Jayesh
Shah Akshay
Dineshkumar
Shukla Satyam
Janardhan
Singh Aditya
Jitendra

Singh Kirti
Omprakash

Tambekar Hitesh

Varli Swatika
Suresh

Waghela Nikky

26

27

29

30

32

34

35

36

39

40

41

42

43

44

SSR College of Pharmacy,
Silvassa

SSR College of Pharmacy,
Silvassa

SSR College of Pharmacy,
Silvassa

Bharati Vidyapeeth
University, Poona College
of Pharmacy, Pune,
Maharashtra

NIDS, Pune, Maharashtra

Bhanumati

Maliba Pharmacy College,
Bardoli, Gujarat

Indira College of Pharmacy,
Pune, Maharashtra

Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati
College of Pharmacy,
Mumbai, Mahharshtra

SSR College of Pharmacy,
Silvassa

SSR College of Pharmacy,
Silvassa

Smt. B.N.B. Swaminarayan
Pharmacy College, Salvav,
Vapi, Gujarat
SSR College of Pharmacy,
Silvassa

SSR College of Pharmacy,
Silvassa

Private

Private

Private

Premier

Private

Private

Private

Private

Premier

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private



28

29

30

Yadav Ashwani
Ramdular

Yadav
Mukeshkumar

Yadav Swati
Shyam

45

47

48

SSR College of Pharmacy,
Silvassa

Maliba Pharmacy College,
Bardoli, Gujarat

SSR College of Pharmacy,
Silvassa

Private

Private

Private



