## Number of Students placed in Industries/Hospitals/Government sector through on/off campus recruitment or opted for entrepreneurship/ higher studies in A.Y. 2016-17

Item	2016-17
Total Number of Final Year Students	48
Number of Students placed in Industries/Hospitals/Government sector through on/off campus recruitment or opted for entrepreneurship	16
Number of students admitted to higher studies with valid scores in various qualifying exams	30
% Placement:	95.80 %

## Number of Students placed in Industries/Hospitals/Government sector through on/off campus recruitment or opted for entrepreneurship in A.Y. 2016-17

Sr. no.	Name of the student	Enrollment No.	Name of the employer	Designation	Pay package
1	Bagadia Nikita	1	Ipca Laboratories Ltd., Athal, Dadra & Nagar Haveli	Trainee	158000
2	Ghadiali Anuj	10	Micro Labs Ltd., Bengaluru, Karnataka	Trainee	211218
3	Mahajan Swati	17	Sciformix Technologies Pvt. Ltd., Pune	Officer	145992
4	Jadhav Mihir	12	Sovereign pharma pvt ltd , Daman	Assistant Officer	270000

5	Paltankar Akash	21	Ipca Laboratories Ltd., Athal, Dadra & Nagar Haveli	Assistant Chemist	158000
6	Patil Sudarshan	28	Ipca Laboratories Ltd., Athal, Dadra & Nagar Haveli	Assistant Chemist	158000
7	Rawal Girish	33	USV Pvt. Ltd., Daman	Trainee	139524
8	Shrivastav Ranu	38	Meril life science Pvt Ltd., Vapi	Officer	144000
9	Yadav Dinesh	46	USV Pvt. Ltd., Daman	Officer	144000
10	Chaudhari Ranjanben	2	Ami medical &surgical store	Pharmacist	-
11	Chaudhari Sajjanprakash	3	Royal Chemists Druggists & General Store, Mumbai	Pharmacist	180000
12	Deraiya Basit	6	Primary Health Center, Palitana,Gujarat	Pharmacist	-
13	Dhindha Prakash	8	Shalby Multispecialty Hospital	Pharmacist	168000
14	Shah Alay	37	Novacure pharmaceuticals	Entrepreneur	-
15	Devashi Kailas	7	Bombay electrical & hardware store	Entrepreneur	-
16	Purohit Laxman	31	Photography	Entrepreneur	-
			Average Pay Package		170612

## List of students admitted to Higher Studies (2016-2017)

Sr. no.	Name of the student	Enrollment No.	Name of the Institute Admitted for Higher Studies	Type of Institute
1	Choudhary Jayshriben	4	SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa	Private
2	Choudhary Jyotishna	5	B. K. Mody College of Pharmacy, Rajkot, Gujarat	Government
3	Gadre Tejashri Vilas	9	Indira College of Pharmacy, Pune, Maharashtra	Private
4	Jadhav Komal Bhaskar	11	SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa	Private
5	Jadhav Pradnya Gopal	13	SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa	Private
6	Jiwani Munaf Zulfikar	15	SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa	Private
7	Khan Simran Vasim	16	SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa	Private
8	Memon Karishma Rafiq	19	SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa	Private
9	Noorani Zohra J	20	Bombay College of Pharmacy, Mumbai, Mahharshtra	Premier
10	Patel Divyanka Sanjaybhai	22	SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa	Private
11	Patel Hiral Ramu	23	SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa	Private
12	Patel Priyanshi Rajesh	24	SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa	Private
13	Patel Tejaswani Ganesh	25	SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa	Private

14     Pathak Harsh Bhadresh     26     SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa     Private       15     Patil Kajal Bhaskar     27     SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa     Private       16     Prajapati Jinal Narendra     29     SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa     Private       17     Puri Shubrika Deepak     30     Bharati Vidyapeeth University, Poona College of Pharmacy, Pune, Maharashtra     Private       18     Rathod Sangitakumari     32     NIDS, Pune, Maharashtra     Private       19     Rohit Mehul kumar     34     Bhanumati     Private       20     Sahare Jayesh     35     Maliba Pharmacy College, Bardoli, Gujarat     Private       21     Shah Akshay Dineshkumar     36     Indira College of Pharmacy, Private       22     Shukla Satyam Janardhan     39     Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati College of Pharmacy, Mumbai, Mahharshtra     Premier       23     Singh Aditya Jitendra     40     SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa     Private       24     Singh Kirti Omprakash     41     SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa     Private       25     Tambekar Hitesh     42     Smt. B.N.B. Swaminarayan Pharmacy College, Salvav, Vapi, Gujarat     Private       26     Varli Swatika Suresh     43     SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa     Private       27     Waghela Nikky					
Bhaskar Silvassa  16 Prajapati Jinal 29 SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa  17 Puri Shubrika 30 Bharati Vidyapeeth University, Poona College of Pharmacy, Pune, Maharashtra  18 Rathod 32 NIDS, Pune, Maharashtra Private Sangitakumari  19 Rohit Mehul 34 Bhanumati Private Wumar  20 Sahare Jayesh 35 Maliba Pharmacy College, Bardoli, Gujarat  21 Shah Akshay 36 Indira College of Pharmacy, Pivate Dineshkumar  22 Shukla Satyam 39 Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati College of Pharmacy, Mumbai, Mahharshtra  23 Singh Aditya 40 SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa  24 Singh Kirti 41 SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa  25 Tambekar Hitesh 42 Smt. B.N.B. Swaminarayan Private Pharmacy College, Salvav, Vapi, Gujarat  26 Varli Swatika 43 SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa  27 Waghela Nikky 44 SSR College of Pharmacy, Private	14		26	_	Private
Narendra  Silvassa  17 Puri Shubrika Deepak  NIDS, Pune, Maharashtra  Private  Private  Private  Sangitakumari  19 Rohit Mehul kumar  Alia Bhanumati  Private  Bardoli, Gujarat  Dineshkumar  Dineshkumar  Dineshkumar  Dineshkumar  Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati College of Pharmacy, Mumbai, Mahharshtra  Dittendra  Silvassa  Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati Silvassa  Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati College of Pharmacy, Mumbai, Mahharshtra  Private  Silvassa  Derivate  Silvassa  Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati College of Pharmacy, Mumbai, Mahharshtra  Derivate Silvassa  Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati College of Pharmacy, Mumbai, Mahharshtra  Derivate  Silvassa  Private  Silvassa  Derivate  Private  Private  Silvassa  Derivate  Silvassa  Derivate  Silvassa  Derivate  Silvassa  Derivate  Silvassa  Derivate  Private  Private  Silvassa  Derivate  Silvassa  Derivate  Silvassa  Derivate  Silvassa  Derivate  Silvassa  Derivate  Private  Private	15	·	27		Private
Deepak  University, Poona College of Pharmacy, Pune, Maharashtra  18 Rathod Sangitakumari  19 Rohit Mehul kumar  20 Sahare Jayesh Dineshkumar  21 Shah Akshay Dineshkumar  22 Shukla Satyam Janardhan Janardhan  SSR College of Pharmacy, Mumbai, Mahharshtra  23 Singh Aditya Jitendra  24 Singh Kirti Omprakash  25 Tambekar Hitesh  46 SSR College of Pharmacy, Vapi, Gujarat  26 Varli Swatika Suresh  SSR College of Pharmacy, Vagi, Gujarat  SSR College of Pharmacy, Vagi, Gujarat  SSR College of Pharmacy, Private Silvassa  SSR College, Salvav, Vapi, Gujarat  SSR College of Pharmacy, Private Silvassa  Private SSR College, Salvav, Vapi, Gujarat  SSR College of Pharmacy, Private Silvassa  Private SSR College of Pharmacy, Private SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa  Private SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa  Private	16	· ·	29	_	Private
Sangitakumari  19 Rohit Mehul kumar  20 Sahare Jayesh 35 Maliba Pharmacy College, Bardoli, Gujarat  21 Shah Akshay 36 Indira College of Pharmacy, Private Dineshkumar  22 Shukla Satyam 39 Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati Premier College of Pharmacy, Mumbai, Mahharshtra  23 Singh Aditya 40 SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa  24 Singh Kirti 41 SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa  25 Tambekar Hitesh 42 Smt. B.N.B. Swaminarayan Private Pharmacy College, Salvav, Vapi, Gujarat  26 Varli Swatika 43 SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa  27 Waghela Nikky 44 SSR College of Pharmacy, Private	17		30	University, Poona College of Pharmacy, Pune,	Premier
kumar  20 Sahare Jayesh 35 Maliba Pharmacy College, Bardoli, Gujarat  21 Shah Akshay 36 Indira College of Pharmacy, Private Pune, Maharashtra  22 Shukla Satyam 39 Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati College of Pharmacy, Mumbai, Mahharshtra  23 Singh Aditya 40 SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa  24 Singh Kirti Omprakash Silvassa  25 Tambekar Hitesh 42 Smt. B.N.B. Swaminarayan Private Pharmacy College, Salvav, Vapi, Gujarat  26 Varli Swatika Suresh Silvassa  27 Waghela Nikky 44 SSR College of Pharmacy, Private	18		32	NIDS, Pune, Maharashtra	Private
Bardoli, Gujarat  21 Shah Akshay	19		34	Bhanumati	Private
Dineshkumar  Dineshkumar  Pune, Maharashtra  22 Shukla Satyam Janardhan  39 Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati College of Pharmacy, Mumbai, Mahharshtra  23 Singh Aditya Jitendra  24 Singh Kirti Omprakash  25 Tambekar Hitesh  42 Smt. B.N.B. Swaminarayan Private Pharmacy College, Salvav, Vapi, Gujarat  26 Varli Swatika Suresh  Silvassa  27 Waghela Nikky  48 SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa  Private	20	Sahare Jayesh	35	·	Private
Janardhan  College of Pharmacy, Mumbai, Mahharshtra  23 Singh Aditya Jitendra  40 SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa  24 Singh Kirti Omprakash  Silvassa  25 Tambekar Hitesh  42 Smt. B.N.B. Swaminarayan Private Pharmacy College, Salvav, Vapi, Gujarat  26 Varli Swatika Suresh  SSR College of Pharmacy, Private Pharmacy College, Salvav, Vapi, Gujarat  SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa  Private Private SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa  Private Pharmacy College, Salvav, Vapi, Gujarat  SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa  Private	21		36		Private
Jitendra  Silvassa  24 Singh Kirti Omprakash  25 Tambekar Hitesh 42 Smt. B.N.B. Swaminarayan Private Pharmacy College, Salvav, Vapi, Gujarat  26 Varli Swatika Suresh  SSR College of Pharmacy, Private Pharmacy College of Pharmacy, Silvassa  27 Waghela Nikky  SSR College of Pharmacy, Private SSR College of Pharmacy, SIlvassa	22		39	College of Pharmacy,	Premier
Omprakash  Silvassa  25 Tambekar Hitesh  42 Smt. B.N.B. Swaminarayan Private Pharmacy College, Salvav, Vapi, Gujarat  26 Varli Swatika Suresh  SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa  27 Waghela Nikky  44 SSR College of Pharmacy, Private	23	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	40	•	Private
Pharmacy College, Salvav, Vapi, Gujarat  26 Varli Swatika Suresh Suresh Silvassa  27 Waghela Nikky  Silvassa Silvassa  SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa SSR College of Pharmacy, Private	24	· ·	41	_	Private
Suresh Silvassa  27 Waghela Nikky 44 SSR College of Pharmacy, Private	25	Tambekar Hitesh	42	Pharmacy College, Salvav,	Private
	26		43	•	Private
	27	Waghela Nikky	44	<u> </u>	Private

28	Yadav Ashwani Ramdular	45	SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa	Private
29	Yadav Mukeshkumar	47	Maliba Pharmacy College, Bardoli, Gujarat	Private
30	Yadav Swati Shyam	48	SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa	Private